
65 Niederbieber – Rodenbach – Segendorf – Niederbieber

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Niederbieber Post ab 5.53 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53
Niederbieber Am Hammergraben 5.54 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54
Rodenbach Raiffeisendruckerei 5.55 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55
Rodenbach Tonnenberg 5.56 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56
Rodenbach Mittelgraben 5.57 6.57 7.57 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57
Rodenbach Am Buchbach A 5.58 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58
Rodenbach Im Engelchen 5.59 6.59 7.59 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59
Segendorf Preisbergstraße 6.01 7.01 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01
Segendorf Waldesruh 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02
Segendorf Austraße 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03
Segendorf Fluraustraße 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04
Segendorf Wiedhalle 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06
Niederbieber Am Hammergraben 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07
Niederbieber Post an 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08

 

65 Niederbieber – Rodenbach – Segendorf – Niederbieber

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise     

Niederbieber Post ab 7.03 8.03 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.38 19.38
Niederbieber Am Hammergraben 7.04 8.04 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.39 19.39
Rodenbach Raiffeisendruckerei 7.05 8.05 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.40 19.40
Rodenbach Tonnenberg 7.06 8.06 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.41 19.41
Rodenbach Mittelgraben 7.07 8.07 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.42 19.42
Rodenbach Am Buchbach A 7.08 8.08 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.43 19.43
Rodenbach Im Engelchen 7.09 8.09 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.44 19.44
Segendorf Preisbergstraße 7.11 8.11 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 18.46 19.46
Segendorf Waldesruh 7.12 8.12 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 18.47 19.47
Segendorf Austraße 7.13 8.13 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 18.48 19.48
Segendorf Fluraustraße 7.14 8.14 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 18.49 19.49
Segendorf Wiedhalle 7.16 8.16 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 18.51 19.51
Niederbieber Am Hammergraben 7.17 8.17 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 18.52 19.52
Niederbieber Post an 7.18 8.18 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 18.53 19.53

 
 = nicht am 24. und 31.12.


